Senior MAX

ASIA FESTIVAL

Rotax Max Challenge Asia Festival 2024

Official Results of (Group A) Qualifying Practice

26 - 28 January 2024
Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Fastest In Gap Diff lLaps Km/h
1 368 PRASSETYO HARDJA (INA) DRM RACING TEAM 48939 2 3 9173
2 316 LEWIS GILBERT (GBR) KRAFT MOTORSPORT 48955 2 0016 0016 4 91.70
3 308 YU KA PO (HKG) PRLRACING 49.007 3 0.068 0052 4 91.60
4 313 KENTA KUMAGAI (JPN) KP BUZZ 49.045 2 0.106 0038 4 9153
5 330 SHUKANEKO (PN) TEAMWOLF 49107 2 0.168 0062 4 9142
6 351 FUTAKOJIMA (PN) KP BUZZ 49187 2 0248 0080 3 9127
7 301 RYO SAKAI (PN) EMATY 49249 2 0310 0062 4 91.15
8 309 QUINTENLU (IPN) STRATOSROT 49318 2 0379 0069 4 9103
9 329 AKASHNANDY (MAS) STRATOSRL 49443 2 0504 0.125 4 90.80
10 381 YOSHITO SASAKI (JPN) KP BUZZ 49.449 3 0510 0006 4 90.78
11 352 KAORUYOSHIDA (PN) 49.461 2 0522 0012 5 90.76
12 315 ARYAMANBANSAL (IND) STRATOSRL 49.465 2 0526 0004 4 90.76
13 376 ADTIYAPATNAIK(IND) STRATOSRL 49487 2 0548 0022 4 90.71
14 339 CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA (THA) Maxima Motors ports 49515 2 0576 0028 6 90.66
15 373 AKSHATMISRA (IND) DRM RACING TEAM 49612 4 0673 0097 5 90.49
16 359 BENSONZHAO (TPE) DRM RACING TEAM 49702 3 0.763 0090 4 9032
17 398 WANGZIHUAI (CHN) PR1 RACING 49.742 3 0.803 0040 3 9025
18 337 GABRIELLUISBCARAG (PHI) 29R 49.753 3 0814 0011 6 9023
19 305 WANG YUZHE (CHN) STRATOSRL 49.758 2 0819 0005 4 9022
20 319 YANLIANG (CHN) STRATOSRL 49872 3 0933 0.114 5 9001
21 374 YUVARAJANAND (IND) STRATOSRL 49890 3 0951 0018 8 89.98
22 306 HUANGHANHONG (CHN) 49905 2 0.966 0015 5 89.95
23 307 JANE LEE GEIHEE (THA) GT Motorsport 49948 2 1.009 0043 7 89.88
24 333 WILLCHRISTIANLUCAS PHI) STRATOSRL 50.049 2 1110 0.101 7 89.70
25 311 KIUFUNGKANJANAPAS (THA) DRM RACING TEAM 50.072 4 1133 0023 4 89.65
26 354 ALMIGUEL F.QUINONES (PHI) DRM RACING TEAM 50.287 3 1.348 0215 4 8927
27 356 CHANCHE YEH (TPE) 50.432 2 1493 0.145 5 89.01

Fastest time: 48.939 inlap 2 by nbr. 368 : PRASSETYO HARDJA ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com
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